Graduate School of Technical Sciences (GSTS)
Opening and ordinary PhD Committee meeting

Time: Monday, 15 January 2024 at 09.45 - 11.45
Place: 1520 — 731, Ny Munkegade 120, 8000 Aarhus C.

Agenda

Opening meeting:

CoNoO~wWNE

Round of introduction

Rules of procedure for the PhD Committee

Information concerning the PhD Committee’s tasks

Election of chair

Election of vice-chair

Election of representative to participate in the NAT-TECH Course Committee
Election of representative to participate in the ‘Well-being Committee’

For your information

Any other business - end of opening meeting

Ordinary meeting:

10.
11.
12.

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

Approval of minutes

Approval of agenda

Announcements — Overview of assessment committees, exemptions etc. for the period
15.11.2023 - 05.01.2024

Writing camp retreat

Financial support for social activities for PhD students
Ideas for social activities

News from the PhD students

News from the Well-being Committee

For your information

Any other business - end of ordinary meeting



